Item/Part # Description
Max
Charge
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max
Charge
Current
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)
250-1SPX25J 250mAh 1S 3.7V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 7.3 6 x 17 x 40
250-2SPX25J 250mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 14.7 12 x 17 x 40
250-3SPX25J 250mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 22 17 x 17 x 40
380-1SPX25J 380mAh 1S 3.7V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.9A 9.5A 19A 11 8 x 20 x 40
380-2SPX25J 380mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.9A 9.5A 19A 22 16 x 20 x 40
380-3SPX25J 380mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.9A 9.5A 19A 32.3 23 x 20 x 40
500-2SPX25J 500mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 2.5A 12.5A 25A 29.8 9 x 30 x 53
500-3SPX25J 500mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 2.5A 12.5A 25A 43.8 13 x 30 x 53
750-2SPX25J 750mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 3.7A 18.7A 37.5A 39 12 x 31 x 55
750-3SPX25J 750mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 3.7A 18.7A 37.5A 56.5 18 x 31 x 55
910-2SPX25J 910mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 4.5A 22.7A 45.5A 46.9 13 x 25 x 71
910-3SPX25J 910mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 4.5A 22.7A 45.5A 68.9 19 x 25 x 71
1350-2SPX25J 1350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 61.1 13 x 34 x 68
1350-3SPX25J 1350mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 94.2 20 x 34 x 68
1350-2SPX25 1350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 64 13 x 34 x 68
1350-3SPX25 1350mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 95 20 x 34 x 68
1350-4SPX25 1350mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 125.7 26 x 34 x 68
1350-5SPX25 1350mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 157 32 x 34 x 68
2200-2SPX25 2200mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 11A 55A 110A 106.6 14 x 35 x 102
2200-3SPX25 2200mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 11A 55A 110A 150.5 21 x 35 x 102
2200-4SPX25 2200mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 11A 55A 110A 197.2 27 x 35 x 102
2800-2SPX25 2800mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 14A 70A 140A 123.3 17 x 34 x 102
2800-3SPX25 2800mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 14A 70A 140A 181.2 24 x 34 x 102
2800-4SPX25 2800mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 14A 70A 140A 234.2 32 x 34 x 102
2800-5SPX25 2800mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 14A 70A 140A 290 40 x 34 x 102
2800-6SPX25 2800mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 14A 70A 140A 351.3 48 x 34 x 102
3400-2SPX25 3400mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 166.1 13 x 43 x 135
3400-3SPX25 3400mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 252 19 x 43 x 135
3400-4SPX25 3400mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 325.6 26 x 43 x 135
3400-5SPX25 3400mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 406.6 32 x 43 x 135
3400-6SPX25 3400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 477.5 38 x 43 x 135
3400-6SPX25L 3400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Long 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 487.5 19 x 43 x 271
3400-7SPX25 3400mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 545.9 44 x 43 x 135
3400-8SPX25 3400mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 611.4 50 x 43 x 135
3400-8SPX25L 3400mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Long 5C 25C 50C 17A 85A 170A 621.4 26 x 43 x 271
4000-2SPX25 4000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 155.5 15 x 39 x 136
4000-3SPX25 4000mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 268.6 21 x 39 x 136
4000-4SPX25 4000mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 356 28 x 39 x 136
4000-5SPX25 4000mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 435 35 x 39 x 136
4000-6SPX25 4000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 526.4 42 x 39 x 136
4000-6SPX25L 4000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Long 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 536.4 21 x 39 x 272
4000-7SPX25 4000mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 614.2 49 x 39 x 136
4000-8SPX25 4000mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 701.9 56 x 39 x 136
4000-8SPX25L 4000mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 711.9 28 x 39 x 272
4000-9SPX25 4000mAh 9S 33.3V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 789.7 62 x 39 x 136
4000-10SPX25 4000mAh 10S 37V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 877.4 70 x 39 x 136
4000-10SPX25L 4000mAh 10S 37V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 20A 100A 200A 887.4 35 x 39 x 272
4400-2SPX25 4400mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 205 16 x 43 x 136
4400-3SPX25 4400mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 306 24 x 43 x 136
4400-4SPX25 4400mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 406.2 32 x 43 x 136
4400-5SPX25 4400mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 505 40 x 43 x 136
4400-6SPX25 4400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 601 48 x 43 x 136
4400-6SPX25L 4400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Long 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 611 24 x 43 x 272
4400-7SPX25 4400mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 701.2 55 x 43 x 136
4400-8SPX25 4400mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 801.3 63 x 43 x 136
4400-8SPX25L 4400mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 811.3 32 x 43 x 272
4400-9SPX25 4400mAh 9S 33.3V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 901.5 71 x 43 x 136
4400-10SPX25 4400mAh 10S 37V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 994.4 78 x 43 x 136
4400-10SPX25L 4400mAh 10S 37V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 1004.4 40 x 43 x 272
5000-2SPX25 5000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 237.1 19 x 43 x 136
5000-3SPX25 5000mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 348.6 28 x 43 x 136
5000-4SPX25 5000mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 464.8 37 x 43 x 136
5000-5SPX25 5000mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 574 46 x 43 x 136
5000-6SPX25 5000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 695.3 55 x 43 x 136
5000-6SPX25L 5000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 705.3 28 x 43 x 272
5000-7SPX25 5000mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 813.3 64 x 43 x 136
5000-8SPX25 5000mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 929.5 74 x 43 x 136
5000-8SPX25L 5000mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 939.5 37 x 43 x 272
5000-9SPX25 5000mAh 9S 33.3V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 1045.7 82 x 43 x 136
5000-10SPX25 5000mAh 10S 37V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 1161.9 92 x 43 x 136
5000-10SPX25L 5000mAh 10S 37V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 1171.9 46 x 43 x 272
6000-2SPX25 6000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 30A 150A 300A TBD TBD
6000-3SPX25 6000mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 30A 150A 300A TBD TBD
6000-4SPX25 6000mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 30A 150A 300A TBD TBD
6000-5SPX25 6000mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 30A 150A 300A TBD TBD
6000-6SPX25 6000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 30A 150A 300A TBD TBD
6800-2SPX25 6800mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 34A 170A 340A 325.6 25 x 43 x 138
6800-3SPX25 6800mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 34A 170A 340A 483.6 38 x 43 x 138
6800-4SPX25 6800mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 34A 170A 340A 618.6 50  x 43 x 138
6800-5SPX25 6800mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 34A 170A 340A 771.4 62  x 43 x 138
6800-6SPX25 6800mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 34A 170A 340A 907.2 75  x 43 x 138
8000-2SPX25 8000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 40A 200A 400A 350.4 28 x 43 x 139
8000-3SPX25 8000mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite X 25C LiPo 5C 25C 50C 40A 200A 400A 525.6 42 x 43 x 139
8000-4SPX25 8000mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 40A 200A 400A 700.8 56 x 43 x 139
8000-5SPX25 8000mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 40A 200A 400A 858.8 70 x 43 x 139
8000-6SPX25 8000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite X 25C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 5C 25C 50C 40A 200A 400A 1022.7 84 x 43 x 139
Item/Part # Description
Max
Charge
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max
Charge
Current
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)
900-2SPXRX 900mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X Rx LiPo 4C** 20C** 40C** 3.6A** 18A** Limited 47 13 x 25 x 71
1350-2SPXRX 1350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X Rx LiPo 4C** 20C** 40C** 3.6A** 27A** Limited 64 13 x 34 x 68
2000-2SPXRX 2000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X Rx LiPo 4C** 20C** 40C** 5.4A** 40A** Limited 86.3 13 x 45 x 75
2800-2SPXRX 2800mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X Rx LiPo 4C 20C 40C** 11.2A** 56A** Limited 126.8 17 x 34 x 102
4000-2SPXRX 4000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X Rx LiPo 4C 20C 40C** 16A** 80A** Limited 169.2 25 x 45 x 74
5500-2SPXRX 5500mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite X Rx LiPo 4C 20C 40C** 22A** 110A** Limited 239 32 x 34 x 104
Item/Part # Description
Max
Charge
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max
Charge
Current
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)
325-1SE55J 325mAh 1S 3.7V Elite 55C LiPo, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 2.6A 17.8A 35.6A 12.3 6 x 25 x 45
325-2SE55J 325mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 2.6A 17.8A 35.6A 23.5 11 x 25 x 45
325-3SE55J 325mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 2.6A 17.8A 35.6A 35.2 15 x 25 x 45
870-2SE55J 870mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 6.9A 47.8A 95.7A 49 14 x 30 x 62
870-3SE55J 870mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 6.9A 47.8A 95.7A 73.3 20 x 30 x 62
870-2SE55 870mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 6.9A 47.8A 95.7A 50.5 14  x 30 x 62
870-3SE55 870mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 6.9A 47.8A 95.7A 75.8 20 x 30 x 62
1300-2SE55 1300mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 10.4A 71.5A 143A 73.5 12 x 30 x 100
1300-3SE55 1300mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 10.4A 71.5A 143A 109.8 17x 30 x 100
1300-4SE55 1300mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 10.4A 71.5A 143A 146.4 23 x 30 x 100
1800-2SE55 1800mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 14.4A 99A 198A 100 16 x 30 x 99
1800-3SE55 1800mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 14.4A 99A 198A 150 24  x 30 x 99
1800-4SE55 1800mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 14.4A 99A 198A 196 31  x 30 x 99
2250-2SE55 2250mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 119.1 16 x 35 x 104
2250-3SE55 2250mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 178.7 24 x 35 x 104
2250-4SE55 2250mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 236 31 x 35 x 104
2250-5SE55 2250mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 287.2 39 x 35 x 104
2250-6SE55 2250mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 344.6 46 x 35 x 104
2700-2SE55 2700mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 145.8 14 x 39 x 129
2700-3SE55 2700mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 216 20 x 39 x 129
2700-4SE55 2700mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 284 26 x 39 x 129
2700-5SE55 2700mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 347.9 33 x 39 x 129
2700-6SE55 2700mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 409.1 39 x 39 x 129
3300-2SE55 3300mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 177.4 14 x 43 x 137
3300-3SE55 3300mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 265 20 x 43 x 137
3300-4SE55 3300mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 347.7 27 x 43 x 137
3300-5SE55 3300mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 431.5 33 x 43 x 137
3300-6SE55 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 510 40 x 43 x 137
3300-6SE55L 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Long 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 516 20  x 43 x 275
3300-7SE55 3300mAh 7S 25.9V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 589.9 46  x 43 x 137
3300-8SE55 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 674.1 53  x 43 x 137
3300-8SE55L 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Long 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 684.1 27  x 43 x 275
3300-9SE55 3300mAh 9S 33.3V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 758.4 59  x 43 x 137
3300-10SE55 3300mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 842.7 66  x 43 x 137
3300-10SE55L 3300mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 852.7 33  x 43 x 275
3850-2SE55 3850mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 207.7 16 x 44 x 137
3850-3SE55 3850mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 310.3 24 x 44 x 137
3850-4SE55 3850mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 407 32 x 44 x 137
3850-5SE55 3850mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 499.8 39 x 44 x 137
3850-6SE55 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 599.8 47 x 44 x 137
3850-6SE55L 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Long 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 609.8 24 x 44 x 275
3850-7SE55 3850mAh 7S 25.9V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 699.7 55 x 44 x 137
3850-8SE55 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 799.7 62 x 44 x 137
3850-8SE55L 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 809.7 32 x 44 x 275
3850-9SE55 3850mAh 9S 33.3V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 881.6 70 x 44 x 137
3850-10SE55 3850mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 979.6 78 x 44 x 137
3850-10SE55L 3850mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 989.6 39 x x 44 x 275
4400-2SE55 4400mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 233.3 15 x 46 x 156
4400-3SE55 4400mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 349.9 22 x 46 x 156
4400-4SE55 4400mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 466.5 29 x 46 x 156
4400-5SE55 4400mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 571.5 36 x 46 x 156
4400-6SE55 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 673.2 43 x 46 x 156
4400-6SE55L 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Long 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 683.2 22 x 46 x 312
4400-7SE55 4400mAh 7S 25.9V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 800.1 50 x 46 x 156
4400-8SE55 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 914.4 58 x 46 x 156
4400-8SE55L 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 924.4 29 x 46 x 312
4400-9SE55 4400mAh 9S 33.3V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 1028.7 64 x 46 x 156
4400-10SE55 4400mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 1143 72 x 46 x 156
4400-10SE55L 4400mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 1153 36  x 46 x 312
5000-2SE55 5000mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 263.8 16 x 46 x 154
5000-3SE55 5000mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 389.5 24 x 46 x 154
5000-4SE55 5000mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 506 32 x 46 x 154
5000-5SE55 5000mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 659.6 39 x 46 x 154
5000-6SE55 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 781.5 47 x 46 x 154
5000-6SE55L 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 791.5 24 x 46 x 307
5000-7SE55 5000mAh 7S 25.9V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 904.2 58 x 46 x 154
5000-8SE55 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1033.4 62 x 46 x 154
5000-8SE55L 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1043.4 32 x 46 x 307
5000-9SE55 5000mAh 9S 33.3V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1162.5 70 x 46 x 154
5000-10SE55 5000mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1291.7 78 x 46 x 154
5000-10SE55L 5000mAh 10S 37V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1301.7 39 x 46 x 307
6600-2SE55 6600mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 347.7 27 x 43 x 136
6600-3SE55 6600mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 507.5 40 x 43 x 136
6600-4SE55 6600mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 672 53 x 43 x 136
6600-5SE55 6600mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 845.7 66 x 43 x 136
6600-6SE55 6600mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 999.6 79x 43 x 136
7700-2SE55 7700mAh 2S 7.4V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 415.4 32 x 44 x 137
7700-3SE55 7700mAh 3S 11.1V Elite 55C LiPo 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 600.5 47 x 44 x 137
7700-4SE55 7700mAh 4S 14.8V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 780.2 62 x 44 x 137
7700-5SE55 7700mAh 5S 18.5V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 975.3 78 x 44 x 137
7700-6SE55 7700mAh 6S 22.2V Elite 55C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 1170.3 93 x 44 x 137
Item/Part # Description
Max
Charge
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max
Charge
Current
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)
325-1SR70J 325mAh 1S 3.7V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 12.3 5 x 25 x 45
325-2SR70J 325mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 23.0 11 x 25 x 45
325-3SR70J 325mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 35.2 15  x 25 x 45
450-3SR70J 450mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 5.4A 31.5A 63A 44.0 13 x 30 x 53
870-2SR70J 870mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.4A 60.9A 121.8A 49.5 13 x 30 x 62
870-3SR70J 870mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.4A 60.9A 121.8A 73.8 20 x 30 x 62
870-2SR70 870mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 10.4A 60.9A 121.8A 50.5 14 x 30 x 62
870-3SR70 870mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 10.4A 60.9A 121.8A 75.8 20 x 30 x 62
870-4SR70 870mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 10.4A 60.9A 121.8A 101.1 27 x 30 x 62
1300-2SR70 1300mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 73.5 12 x 30 x 100
1300-3SR70 1300mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 109.0 17 x 30 x 100
1300-4SR70 1300mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 142.4 23 x 30 x 100
1300-6SR70 1300mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 205.2 34 x 30 x 100
1800-2SR70 1800mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 100.0 16 x 30 x 99
1800-3SR70 1800mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 150.0 24 x 30 x 99
1800-4SR70 1800mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 196.0 31 x 30 x 99
1800-5SR70 1800mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 244.0 38 x 30 x 99
1800-6SR70 1800mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 291.0 46 x 30 x 99
2250-2SR70 2250mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 119.3 18 x 34 x 102
2250-3SR70 2250mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 178.7 26 x 34 x 102
2250-4SR70 2250mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Flat Configuration 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 157.5A 315A 236.0 35  x 34 x 102
2250-5SR70 2250mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 289.1 43  x 34 x 102
2250-6SR70 2250mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 346.9 52 x 34 x 102
2700-2SR70 2700mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 145.8 14 x 39 x 129
2700-3SR70 2700mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 216.0 20 x 39 x 129
2700-4SR70 2700mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 284.0 26 x 39 x 129
2700-5SR70 2700mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 347.9 33 x 39 x 129
2700-6SR70 2700mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 409.1 39 x 39 x 128
3300-2SR70 3300mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 177.3 14 x 43 x 141
3300-3SR70 3300mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 265.9 20 x 43 x 141
3300-4SR70 3300mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 353.0 27 x 43 x 141
3300-5SR70 3300mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 432.0 33 x 43 x 141
3300-6SR70 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 515.4 40 x 43 x 141
3300-6SR70L 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Long 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 525.4 20 x 43 x 282
3300-7SR70 3300mAh 7S 25.9V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 601.3 46 x 43 x 141
3300-8SR70 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 687.2 53 x 43 x 141
3300-8SR70L 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 697.2 27 x 43 x 282
3300-9SR70 3300mAh 9S 33.3V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 773.0 59 x 43 x 141
3300-10SR70 3300mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 859.0 66 x 43 x 141
3300-10SR70L 3300mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 869.0 33 x 43 x 282
3850-2SR70 3850mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 207.7 16 x 44 x 138
3850-3SR70 3850mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 310.3 24 x 44 x 138
3850-4SR70 3850mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 407.0 32 x 44 x 138
3850-5SR70 3850mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 499.8 39  x 44 x 138
3850-6SR70 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 599.8 47  x 44 x 138
3850-6SR70L 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Long 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 609.8 24  x 44 x 275
3850-7SR70 3850mAh 7S 25.9V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 699.7 54  x 44 x 138
3850-8SR70 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 799.7 62  x 44 x 138
3850-8SR70L 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 809.7 32  x 44 x 275
3850-9SR70 3850mAh 9S 33.3V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 881.6 70 x 44 x 138
3850-10SR70 3850mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 979.6 78  x 44 x 138
3850-10SR70L 3850mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 979.6 39  x 44 x 275
4400-2SR70 4400mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 232.5 16 x 45 x 155
4400-3SR70 4400mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 348.8 24x 45 x 155
4400-4SR70 4400mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 465.0 31 x 45 x 155
4400-5SR70 4400mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 579.8 39 x 45 x 155
4400-6SR70 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 690.7 46 x 45 x 155
4400-6SR70L 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Long 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 700.7 24 x 45 x 311
4400-7SR70 4400mAh 7S 25.9V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 805.8 54 x 45 x 155
4400-8SR70 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 920.9 62 x 45 x 155
4400-8SR70L 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 930.9 31 x 45 x 311
4400-9SR70 4400mAh 9S 33.3V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 1036.1 69 x 45 x 155
4400-10SR70 4400mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 1120.0 77 x 45 x 155
4400-10SR70L 4400mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 1131.0 39 x 45 x 311
5000-2SR70 5000mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 268.6 17 x 46 x 156
5000-3SR70 5000mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 388.8 25 x 46 x 156
5000-4SR70 5000mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 515.0 33  x 46 x 156
5000-5SR70 5000mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 650.0 41  x 46 x 156
5000-6SR70 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 795.5 49  x 46 x 156
5000-6SR70L 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 805.5 25  x 46 x 313
5000-7SR70 5000mAh 7S 25.9V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 917.6 57 x  46 x 156
5000-8SR70 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1035.6 66  x 46 x 156
5000-8SR70L 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1046.6 33 x 46 x 313
5000-9SR70 5000mAh 9S 33.3V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1165.1 74 x 46 x 156
5000-10SR70 5000mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1294.5 82 x 46 x 156
5000-10SR70L 5000mAh 10S 37V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect, Long 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1306.6 41 x 46 x 313
6600-2SR70 6600mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 351.5 27 x 43 x 137
6600-3SR70 6600mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 527.3 40 x 43 x 137
6600-4SR70 6600mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 675.5 53 x 43 x 137
6600-5SR70 6600mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 857.0 66 x 43 x 137
6600-6SR70 6600mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 1043.5 79 x 43 x 137
7700-2SR70 7700mAh 2S 7.4V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 415.4 32 x 44 x 137
7700-3SR70 7700mAh 3S 11.1V Rampage Series 70C LiPo 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 600.5 47 x 44 x 137
7700-4SR70 7700mAh 4S 14.8V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 780.2 62 x 44 x 137
7700-5SR70 7700mAh 5S 18.5V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 975.3 78 x 44 x 137
7700-6SR70 7700mAh 6S 22.2V Rampage Series 70C LiPo, Split w/Interconnect 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 1170.3 83 x 43 x 137